fr&n MAIF-orienterarnas
3 april 1977.

SULTAT

Banliggare: HRggnhild Ljindqvist, MAIF,.

Bana 1. 5 km.

1 Anders Bergman

2. Christer Fransson

3. Ramon Berger

4o Sven Hadenius

5 Arne Karlsson
K-G Chrman

7. Bengt Gustafsson

8. Kke Gorandson

9, Bernt Xarlsson
Stig Nystrom

11, Bo Jjzkobsson

12. GOran Johansson

2. Torbjdérn Eklund
14, Larry Holmberg

1%. Hang Hellstrdm

Bana 2. 3.9 km,

1. Gunilla Bergman
2o Karl-Erik Sleipner
2. Sivert Higg

4. Gunnar Gustafsson
5 Maria Wrighed

6. Sven Sandberg

7. Bo Jdnsson

8. Anders Bruhn

9. Dan HSjdestrand
10, Brik Hojdestrand

Bana 3. 2¢5 km,
1. Per-~Anders Bergman

2. Jerry Johansson

15 startande.
HAgaby GoIF
MATF

MAIF

MAIF

OKM

TGCK

MAIF
Finspdngs AIX
MAIF

MAIF

MAIF

MATF

OXM

OKM

MAIF

10 startande,
Hagaby GolIF
MAIF

OXM

1ATIF

MAIF

MAIF

OKM

MATIF

OKM

OKM

2 startande.
OK Milan
MAIF

traningsorientering i Filehagen sdndagen den

36455
39.05
39.20
39.25
39.35
39435
40.40
41.00
41.20
41.20
42.10
43.00
44.25
45430
46.25

30435
30.45
31.15
36.30
37.05
37+30
39.25
41.20
50435
53455

19.45
21,30




